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INTRODUCTION

Established in 1973, Afroze Textile Industries (Pvt) Ltd has four
decades of manufacturing and market experience.

The company was founded by the late Mr. Mahboob Alam Lari.
Since our inception, Afroze Textile has been focused on quality,
customer satisfaction, innovation and specialization through
technological advancement.

Afroze Textile is managed by qualified and motivated
professionals under the dynamic leadership of company directors
Mr. Feroze Alam Lari and Mr. Afroze Alam Lari.

With an annual export capacity of USD 200 Million Afroze Textile
has earned a top position among the country’s leading towel and
bed linen exporters recognized and appreciated by our

international clients.







MANAGEMENT

We believe that employees are the backbone of a successful
organization.

Our factories are managed by specialized professionals under
the leadership of Mr. Feroze Alam Lari and Mr. Afroze Alam Lari.

Department heads of Design, Laboratory, Planning, Processing,
Procurement, Quality Assurance, Stitching and Weaving combine
their expertise and knowledge to create the finest quality products.







FACTORY DETAILS

Afroze Textile Industries (Pvt) Ltd. comprises of two fully owned
vertical setups.

The towel and bedding factories cover an area of 650,000 square
feet and 800,000 square feet respectively. The combined work force
totals approximately 3,000 people.

Both the units have top of the line processing and stitching machines,
fully equipped laboratories, design and embroidery studios and
currently the largest product portfolio in the home textile industry.
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PRODUCTION CAPACITY

Towels

Printed Beach Towels
Bath Robes

Woven Sheet Sets
Knitted Sheet Sets
Flannel Sheet Sets
Woven & Knitted Duvet Sets
Shower Curtains
Lined Curtains
Comforters

Quilts

Woven Kitchen Towels

3 Million-LBS/ Month
3 Million-Pieces/ Season
130,000/ Month
200,000/ Month
200,000/ Month

1 Million/ Season
200,000/ Month
130,000/ Month
130,000/ Month
200,000/ Month
50,000/ Month

1.3 Million/ Month







LIST OF MACHINES

BEDDING MILL

Osthoff Singing & Desizing
Benninger  Continuous Bleaching
Reggiani Stenters

Reggiani Degital Printing Machine
Reggiani 14 Color, Rotary Printing
Reggiani Flat Screen Printing
Ichinose Flat Screen Printing
Kuster Mercerizing

Kuster Pad Steam Dyeing
Monforts Thermosol Dying
Ronson Sanforizing

Haining Raising Machine
Gongleh Circular Knitting Machines
Daewon Polyfill Manufacturing
GTMmbh Caustic Recovery
Aquatech Waste Water Recovery

TOWEL MILL

Benninger Warping

Gamatex Sectional Warping
Benninger Sizing

Toyota Air Jet Weaving
Goller Continuous Bleaching
Benninger Continuous Dyeing
MCS Multi Flow Dyeing
Anglada Tumble Dryer

Xetma Shearing

Tajima Embroidery

Kindai Long Hemming
Aquatech Waste Water Recovery







Digital Technology

Textile printing Dynamics have been diversified
by time through technological advancement
from Conventional Printing.

Afroze adaptability is always ahead with the
changing world.

Afroze has state of the art Digital Print Machine
with a team of professionals to ensure the best
use of it. However, Afroze can digital Print

on woven as well on knitted fabric,

which furnishes Afroze a unique identity.
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DESIGN STUDIO

The focal part of the Organization is the essential extremely distinguished,
Design Studio headed by our Creative Director Hira Lari.

Exceptionally working, this brilliant design team produces inventive and
dominant designs. They also work with clients based inquisition combining
with their expertise.

Design Studio also provide trend development and analysis services,

design creation and retail packaging development.
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BED & BATH

Founded in 1999, Bed & Bath originated on the idea that home should be
extraordinary in Quality, Comfort, and Value & Style. From the bedroom
to the bath, the kitchen to the tabletop. We have everything you need to
create your dream home. We dress homes.

We take Great Pride in our Elite Products. Our In-House Designers lure
inspirations from All over the World to create Unique & Exclusive
Collections at an Exceptional Value and We always hold ourselves to the
highest standards of Quality.

Bed & Bath outlets are across Pakistan. We are situated in Karachi,
Lahore & Islamabad.







COUNTRIES OF EXPORT

Algeria
Australia
Belgium

Brazil

Canada

Chili
Columbia
Czech republic
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England
10.France
11. Germany
12. Greece

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23,
24,

India

Iran

Ireland
Italy

Japan
Kenya
Lithuania
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Peru
Poland

20,
26.

27,

28.
29,
30.
3L
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.

Russia

Saudi Arabia
Slovakia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Thailand
Tunisia

UAE

Ukraine

USA
Venezuela



Certifications & Compliances

Afroze Textile is proud to hold following certifications:
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TEXTILES SINCE 1973
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BEDDING UNIT TOWEL UNIT
LA-1/A Block 22 FB Area, Plot # C8. Scheme 33,
Karachi. 75950 S.IT.E. Super Highway,
Pakistan. Karachi. 75950

Pakistan.
B +922136378907-8 B +922136881740-8
B +92 3002014709 B +92300 8201748
B +92 321 2014709 B +92 3218219018
& +922136378914 & +92 21 36881743
&3 info.bedding@afroze.com &3 info.towel@afroze.com

www.afrozetextiles.com
www.afroze.com
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